Award Center
P.O. Box 820971
N Richland Hills, TX 76182

Al

(817) 473-9178
www.awardcenterdfw.com

ADDRESS

City of Mansfield

1200 E. Broad Street
Mansfield, Texas 76063

QUOTE # DATE
COMP100820  10/08/2020

ACTIVITY

Acrylic ltems

12 x 18 x 1/2’ black JS plate

postage & handling fee:Shipping
Shipping & Handling

lines of engraving:square inch laser
engraving for large letters @.75 per letter

artwork fee
logo conversion

artwork fee:typesetting
type setting wording (centered)

Paint fill per color
Paint fill per color

Quotes are guaranteed for 30 days

Accepted By

SHIP TO

City of Mansfield
Planning

Art Wright
817-276-4226

QTY RATE
1 121.15
1 68.50
471 0.75
1 45.00
1 35.00
1 25.00

TOTAL

Accepted Date

mméréwifg% Quote

Fax:817-473-0131
P.O. BOX 820971 N. Richland Hills, TX 76182

awardcenter@sbeglobal.net

AMOUNT
121.15

68.50
353.25
45.00
35.00

25.00

$647.90



